

The Dream Book includes Dreams for equipment and supplies that would enhance the teaching and learning experiences in Woodland Hills. As Dreams are funded we will seek out new Dreams and update our Book. Whether you are a business, an individual or a group, you are invited to fund Dreams.

## **Contact Information:**

Name:
Street Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone:
E-Mail:
I would like to fulfill the following dream(s):
Enclosed is my tax-deductible check made out to the Woodland Hills Foundation in the amount of:
\$ to helpmake this dream come true.
Special note or words of encouragement to accompany your donation:

Cut off. fill out and mail, along with your check to:

Woodland Hills Foundation PO Box 321 Turtle Creek, PA 15145

To pay via credit card or to learn more, visit: www.WoodlandHillsFoundation.com/dreambook



The Dream Book exists to help our teachers provide equipment, supplies and other teaching tools which would enhance learning experiences in the classroom. Dream Book applications must be submitted electronically, through our website. Any member of the Woodland Hills School District's instructional or professional staff (teachers, counselors, librarians, nurses, sponsors) is eligible to apply.

Make sure to include:

- A clear description of your project
- How the supplies or other tangible objects will help innovate and/or enhance your classroom
- A clear and final budget which should include shipping costs. Once a Dream has been awarded, we cannot cover additional costs.

Applications are available online at: www.WoodlandHillsFoundation.com

For more information, contact:

Jennifer Trehar jennifer.whfoundation@gmail.com





Making Teachers Dreams Come



## DREAMS UNTIL THEIR DREAMS COME TRUE

DREAM BOOK



## FOLLOW YOUR DREAMS, TRANSFORM YOUR CLASSROOM

In an effort to expand the Foundation's programs and services, in 2016 the Foundation launched its first-ever Dream Book in order to provide the district with much-needed supplies and other tangible teaching tools, which are not supported by tax dollars and go unfulfilled because of budget restraints. Applications are received on a rolling-basis but applicatants are encouraged to apply at the beginning and middle of the school year as well as the beginning of summer.

As Dreams are received and approved for inclusion by the Dream Book Committee, they are added to the book. The book is then shared with our network of donors, who can then decide which Dreams they wish to fulfill. New in 2021, individual Dreams will be shared on our social media pages as well as our website. Donors will then be able to choose which Dream they would like to fulfill, either in full or in part. Once a Dream is fully funded, the requested items will be purchased by the Foundation for the teacher.

Further, the Dream Book Committee, which is comprised of select Woodland Hills Foundation Board Members, will also select Dreams to receive funding directly from the Foundation (when funding is available).

Any member of Woodland Hills School District's instructional or professional staff (teachers, counselors, librarians, nurses) is eligible to apply. There is no limit on the number of applications you can submit each year.



**MORE THAN 25 PROJECTS FUNDED** 

**OVER \$30,000 AWARDED TO-DATE** 

## UNTOLD DREAMS LIMITLES POSSIBILITIES

woodlandhillsfoundation.com/minigrants

As Public Education dollars are getting stretched further and further, there are needs in the schools that are not being met. As part of the Woodland Hills Foundation mission, we have created a Dream Book for the Woodland Hills School District. Teachers and principals throughout the District are invited to share what programs, teaching innovations and supplies they simply cannot get because there isn't money in the budget.

